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Prize

Held Anniversary Bike
BMW F 800 R

Heldentouren bike tour for 2 persons

Held GORE-TEX® suit + Held GORE-TEX®
gloves + Held merchandise credit

Held Slade made to measure suit

Held Full Speed + Held Phantom I
1x 2 tickets for a rider training at
Nordschleife

Held GORE-TEX® suit + Held GORE-TEX®
gloves

Held Carese APS

Held Imola Flash + Held Arese + Held
Score ll

Held Carese Il + Held Torno Il + Held
Sambia

Held AeroSec Top+Base + Held Solid
Dry

1x 2 BMW-rental bike for 3 days in
Allgdu (Germany)

Stadler AirDraft Pro

Held Viana + Held Lena + Held Sereena

Held Sixty Six + Held Barrier + Held
Solid Dry

Held SevenT + Held Crackerjack + Held
Bolt

Partner

Wunderlich
Cardo

Edelweiss Bike Travel

W. L. Gore

Held Biker Fashion
Held Biker Fashion

Motorrad Action Team

W. L. Gore
Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Stadler

Held Biker Fashion
Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Worth

20.000,00 €
9.000,00 €

7.000,00 €

2.500,00 €

2.300,00 €
2.030,00 €

1.980,00 €

1.500,00 €
1.199,00 €

1.140,00 €
1.140,00 €
1.040,00 €

900,00 €

849,95 €

759,85 €
749,85 €

739,85 €

Short description

A fully restored and customized BMW R75 designed by the Held Facebook community.
BMW F 800 R in Cardo design.

A Heldentouren bike trip for two persons.

Held GORE-TEX® suit + Held GORE-TEX® gloves + Held merchandise credit for the remaining
value

Held Slade made to measure suit in individual design and configuration.
Held one-piece leather suit Full Speed + Held sports gloves Phantom II.

Riding pleasure and safety on the Nirburgring Nordschleife exclusively rented. For ring
beginners and experts. Not suitable for novice riders.

Held GORE-TEX® suit + Held GORE-TEX® gloves
Held Carese APS adventure jacket with integrated Air Protect System.

Held Imola Flash GORE-TEX® jacket with suiting trousers Arese and gloves Score Il

Held over & under GORE-TEX® adventure combination with suiting gloves for the big
adventure.

Held AeroSec-combination with 2in1 technology incl. suiting glove Solid Dry. The ideal
combinationen in changing weather conditions.

Test two motorcycles from the rental pool of our Held shops in Sonthofen, Germany for a
weekend trip in the beatiful alpine region Allgau.

GORE-TEX® Pro Shell 3-layers laminate (CORDURA®*) ARMACORTM with innovative ventilation
system AWS (Air Window System) for optimal air intake and APS (Air Pipe System) for optimal
air circulation.

Touring combination for female heroes made of soft cowhide and the suiting gloves.
Wasterproof, vintage textile outfit with 2in1 GORE-TEX® gloves

Held leather jacket in anniversary design with suiting Kevlar jeans and leather short gloves.
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Touratech suitcase system Zega Mundo Touratech

1x 2 tickets rider training at
Sachsenring

Held Antaris + Held Dover + Held
Trackshot

5x OutDry Backpack + Cap

Held Air Vest

Schuberth C3 Pro — Matt Metal + SRC-
System™

Cardo Scala Rider Packtalk Duo
Cardo Scala Rider SHO-1 Multiset

Cardo Scala Rider Smart Pack Duo

TomTom Rider 400 Premium Pack

5x 1 annual subscription of Motorrad
magazine

3x 1 paddock-pass with meet & greet
TomTom Bandit action camera

Schuberth M1 - Paris Blue + SRC-
SystemTM

Motorrad Action Team

Held Biker Fashion

OutDry®

Held Biker Fashion

Schuberth

Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

TomTom

Motor Presse Stuttgart

Held Biker Fashion

TomTom

Schuberth

729,00 €

698,00 €

639,85 €

625,00 €

599,95 €

599,00 €

549,95 €

529,95 €

499,95 €

499,00 €

479,50 €

450,00 €

429,00 €

429,00 €

A robust and shapely aluminum case for all situations from all-day use to the big adventure.
The ZEGA Mundo continues the tradition of the legendary Zega Case.

Rider training by motorbike action team at the Sachsenring, Germany. Experienced instructors
will teach the secrets of proper sitting position, vision control and tilt.

Sporty touring combination with detachable lining and membrane and suiting short glove.

High-quality everyday backpack made of durable nylon and waterproof OutDry® membrane .
Thanks to its minimalist design that does not use any unnecessary frills, the scrambler 30
provides a pleasing low weight and makes for all outdoor activities a good figure.

Air protection vest, that inflates in case of a fall in a split of a second and protects the upper
body extensively.

Compact, light, quiet — the popular flip-up helmet for passionate sports tourer. In addition to
the optimum ventilation system and high-quality interior design it provides the perfect wearing
position and is the quietest Schuberth ever.

Two-piece motorcycle communication set with worldwide unique dual communication
technology.

Cardo communication system with Interkom for up to four persons, which is especially
developed for Shoei-helmets.

Cardo communication system with DMC Interkom function for up to four persons.

The TomTom Rider-complete set with convenient accessories. The set contains: TomTom Rider
400, car holder set, anti-theft solution and protective carrying case

MOTORRAD is the oldest and largest media brand in Europe around two-wheeled motorized.
The modern editorial concept covers everything worth knowing and Newsworthy from the
world of the motorcycle and is in scope, depth, timeliness and design without competition. A
wide range of thematic special editions also provides in-depth information on specific topics
around the motorcycle.

Three exclusive paddock passes for the Supersport race series with meet & greet with the Held
riders.

The first HD action camera with built-in media server, so videos can be edited without having
to be downloaded before.

Variability, style and Schuberth's standard terms of high quality describe the Metropolitan 1 in
three words! Novelty - built-in speaker & microphone for SRC-SystemTM!
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Held Masuda Carbon

TomTom Rider 400

Cardo Scala Rider Q3 Multiset

subscription for 70 issues of
Tourenfahrer magazine

Held Street Hawk

tyre set Metzeler Sportec M7 RR

Held Donington

Cardo Scala Rider Q1 Teamset

Held Phantom Il made to measure
glove

10x 1 annual subscription Motorrad
News magazine

Touratech crash bar stainless steel

IS-17 integral helmet

side cases Royster C-Bow

Held protection-vest Kendo by SAS-TEC

Held Marshall

HJC IS MAX Il flip-up helmet

Held Biker Fashion

TomTom

Held Biker Fashion

Reiner H. Nitschke Verlags-
GmbH

Held Biker Fashion

Metzeler

Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Syburger Verlag GmbH

Touratech

HJC

Hepco & Becker

SAS-TEC

Held Biker Fashion

HIC

399,95 €

399,00 €

389,95 €

349,30 €

329,95 €

300,00 €

299,95 €

279,95 €

250,00 €

246,00 €

240,00 €

239,90 €

219,00 €

199,95 €

199,95 €

199,90 €

Held integral helmet with 100% carbon shell for maximum safety at lowest weight.

With the TomTom Rider 400 you have full control over your journey through personalized
navigation specifically designed for motorcyclists. Choose not only where you want to go, but
also how to get there. Take the most exciting or fastest route or plan your own tour and share
them with friends.

Cardo scala rider Q3 double set with full-duplex Intercom function for bike-to-bike shuttle
mode up to four riders.

70 issues of the monthly magazine "TOURENFAHRER".

Sporty retro jacket made of kevlar reinforced stretch denim with leather application on arms
and shoulders.

The new SPORTEC ™ M7 RR was developed for sporty bikers who are looking for maximum
performance in all weather and temperature conditions.

High-end sports boots made of kangaroo and cowhide with innovative and highly precise BOA
closure system.

Intercom communication between rider and passenger with additional Bluetooth connection
for mobile phone and navigation device.

Sport glove made of highly abrasion-resistant kangaroo leather with knuckle protection made
of titanium.

The complete information package for every motorcyclist. New equipment, tests, service,
technology, tour recommendations and accessories.

Your motor is protected perfectly with our crash bars! But what happenes "in the case of the
case" with the sensitive and expensive plastic sides of the tank cover and the stainless steel
covers in the front area? The Touratech Panel crash bar can prevent a costly damage to the
exposed parts.

Sport touring helmet with sun visor. Lining completely removable and washable. Pinlock® anti-
fog lens as standard.

Royster C-Bow side case —Design thought through! Based on the design of a shell and their
properties the Royster is a real visual highlight among the soft bags and offers absolute water
resistance, 22 liter capacity, external pocket and integrated recessed grip, anti-theft protection,
mounting via Hepco & Becker C-Bow carrier.

Protection-vest with complete SAS-TEC® protector euipment at back, coccyx, breast, shoulders
and elbows.

Held Marshall saddlebag made of soft water buffalo leather and retro decor strips suitable for
different bike options.

Sporty flip-up helmet with sun visor. Pinlock® prepared. Lining completely removable.
Kauftipp im Helmtest MOTORRAD 07/2015
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Held Rainblock Top + Base

10 one-day tickets INTERMOT 2016

incl. catering at Held booth

Held Martello Il Lock-it incl. adapter

Held Tirano + Held anniversay t-shirt

Hepco & Becker Topcase OrbitTC54

Held San Remo softshell-jacket
subscription for 70 issues of

Motorradfahrer magazine

Held protection-vest Keltor by SAS-TEC

Held protection-vest Keltor by SAS-TEC

Cardo Scala Rider QZ

Motorbike intensive training

Motorbike intensive training

Motorbike intensive training

3x 1 annual subscription of Reise
Motorrad - ride on! Magazine
3x 1 annual subscription Roadster

magazine

Held softshell-jacket

Held Biker Fashion
Held Biker Fashion
Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Hepco & Becker

Held Biker Fashion
Reiner H. Nitschke Verlags-
GmbH

SAS-TEC
SAS-TEC

Held Biker Fashion

ADAC
Fahrsicherheitszentren in
Siidbayern

ADAC
Fahrsicherheitszentren in
Siidbayern

ADAC
Fahrsicherheitszentren in
Siidbayern

Huber Verlag GmbH & Co.
KG

Huber Verlag GmbH & Co.
KG

Held Biker Fashion

Held back protection Sakari by SAS-TEC SAS-TEC

Held back protection Sakari by SAS-TEC SAS-TEC

199,90 €

190,00 €

180,00 €

179,90 €

169,50 €

159,95 €

144,90 €

139,95 €

139,95 €

129,95 €

125,00 €

125,00 €

125,00 €

105,00 €

105,00 €

99,95 €

89,95 €

89,95 €

Sporty two piece rain suit made of 2.5 layer stretch material. Waterproof, breathable and
equipped with many useful details.

10 one-day tickets for the INTERMOT 2016 in Cologne incl. catering on the Held booth and
meet & greet with the Held team.

Innovative tank bag with flip-up navi pocket and detachable map pocket. Quick and easy
fastening with Lock-it System.

Perfectly matched urban and leisure wear in Held anniversary design: the Tirano Kevlar Hoody
and the 70 years logo t-shirt.

Orbit TC54 - As from another planet. Topcase black high-impact plastic with a special surface
structure. With 54 liters capacity the Orbit can accommodate 2 helmets, is completely
waterproof and can be lock opened and unlocked with just one lock thanks to the all-in-one
concept.

Held San Remo softshell-jacket with protektors at shoulders and elbows.

Subscription for 70 issues of Motorradfahrer magazine.
Protection vest with SAS-Tec® protectors on back, coccyx and chest.

Protection vest with SAS-Tec® protectors on back, coccyx and chest.
Cardo communication device for connection of navivigation system, phone or MP3 player via

Bluetooth.

Full-day rider safety training with the German ADAC riders association.

Full-day rider safety training with the German ADAC riders association.

Full-day rider safety training with the German ADAC riders association.

6 issues of the bimonthly magazine "REISE MOTORRAD".

6 issues of the bimonthly magazine "ROADSTER".

Fashionable jacket made from waterproof, windproof, stretchy softshell material with good
breathability.

Back protector from SAS-TEC® special foam. Through removable coccyx and shoulder protector
it can be integrated in many Held jackets.

Back protector from SAS-TEC® special foam. Through removable coccyx and shoulder protector
it can be integrated in many Held jackets.
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Held softshell-team vest

Egston charger Compact Worldwide

Held Cover Advanced

Held Race Skin

3x 1 annual subscription Quadwelt
magazine

Held Biker Fashion

Touratech

Held Biker Fashion

Held Biker Fashion

Media-Service-Team
Annelie Petzold

79,95 €

79,90 €

74,95 €

74,95 €

63,00 €

70.000,00 €

Team softshell jacket from bi-elastic, breathable wind and water resistant soft shell fabric.

Super compact charger with simple operation, also suitable for all CAN BUS motorcycles such
as R1200GS, F800GS, etc. Incl. 4 piece interchangeable plugs for EU, UK, US and AUS

Motorcycle cover for outdoor use made of waterproof and heat-resistant polyester with large
print on side.

Seamlessly processed, one-piece undersuit with optimum breathability and temperature
regulating function.

Germany's first magazine specially dedicated to ATV- and quad riders.



