70 years Held - 70 prizes

Rank	Prize	Partner	Worth	Short description
1	Held Anniversary Bike	Wunderlich	20.000,00€	A fully restored and customized BMW R75 designed by the Held Facebook community.
2	BMW F 800 R	Cardo	9.000,00 €	BMW F 800 R in Cardo design.
3	Heldentouren bike tour for 2 persons	Edelweiss Bike Travel	7.000,00€	A Heldentouren bike trip for two persons.
4	Held GORE-TEX [®] suit + Held GORE-TEX [®] gloves + Held merchandise credit	W. L. Gore	2.500,00 €	Held GORE-TEX [®] suit + Held GORE-TEX [®] gloves + Held merchandise credit for the remaining value
5	Held Slade made to measure suit	Held Biker Fashion	2.300,00 €	Held Slade made to measure suit in individual design and configuration.
6	Held Full Speed + Held Phantom II	Held Biker Fashion	2.030,00 €	Held one-piece leather suit Full Speed + Held sports gloves Phantom II.
7	1x 2 tickets for a rider training at Nordschleife	Motorrad Action Team	1.980,00 €	Riding pleasure and safety on the Nürburgring Nordschleife exclusively rented. For ring beginners and experts. Not suitable for novice riders.
8	Held GORE-TEX [®] suit + Held GORE-TEX [®] gloves	W. L. Gore	1.500,00 €	Held GORE-TEX [®] suit + Held GORE-TEX [®] gloves
9	Held Carese APS	Held Biker Fashion	1.199,00€	Held Carese APS adventure jacket with integrated Air Protect System.
10	Held Imola Flash + Held Arese + Held Score II	Held Biker Fashion	1.140,00€	Held Imola Flash GORE-TEX® jacket with suiting trousers Arese and gloves Score II
11	Held Carese II + Held Torno II + Held Sambia	Held Biker Fashion	1.140,00 €	Held over & under GORE-TEX [®] adventure combination with suiting gloves for the big adventure.
12	Held AeroSec Top+Base + Held Solid Dry	Held Biker Fashion	1.040,00€	Held AeroSec-combination with 2in1 technology incl. suiting glove Solid Dry. The ideal combinationen in changing weather conditions.
13	1x 2 BMW-rental bike for 3 days in Allgäu (Germany)	Held Biker Fashion	900,00€	Test two motorcycles from the rental pool of our Held shops in Sonthofen, Germany for a weekend trip in the beatiful alpine region Allgäu.
14	Stadler AirDraft Pro	Stadler	849,95 €	GORE-TEX [®] Pro Shell 3-layers laminate (CORDURA [®] *) ARMACORTM with innovative ventilation system AWS (Air Window System) for optimal air intake and APS (Air Pipe System) for optimal air circulation.
15	Held Viana + Held Lena + Held Sereena	Held Biker Fashion	759,85€	Touring combination for female heroes made of soft cowhide and the suiting gloves.
16	Held Sixty Six + Held Barrier + Held Solid Dry	Held Biker Fashion	749,85€	Wasterproof, vintage textile outfit with 2in1 GORE-TEX® gloves
17	Held SevenT + Held Crackerjack + Held Bolt	Held Biker Fashion	739,85€	Held leather jacket in anniversary design with suiting Kevlar jeans and leather short gloves.

18	Touratech suitcase system Zega Mundo Touratech		729,00€	A robust and shapely aluminum case for all situations from all-day use to the big adventure. The ZEGA Mundo continues the tradition of the legendary Zega Case.
19	1x 2 tickets rider training at Sachsenring	Motorrad Action Team	698,00 €	Rider training by motorbike action team at the Sachsenring, Germany. Experienced instructors will teach the secrets of proper sitting position, vision control and tilt.
20	Held Antaris + Held Dover + Held Trackshot	Held Biker Fashion	639,85€	Sporty touring combination with detachable lining and membrane and suiting short glove.
21	5x OutDry Backpack + Cap	OutDry®	625,00€	High-quality everyday backpack made of durable nylon and waterproof OutDry [®] membrane . Thanks to its minimalist design that does not use any unnecessary frills, the scrambler 30 provides a pleasing low weight and makes for all outdoor activities a good figure.
22	Held Air Vest	Held Biker Fashion	599,95€	Air protection vest, that inflates in case of a fall in a split of a second and protects the upper body extensively.
23	Schuberth C3 Pro – Matt Metal + SRC- System [™]	Schuberth	599,00€	Compact, light, quiet – the popular flip-up helmet for passionate sports tourer. In addition to the optimum ventilation system and high-quality interior design it provides the perfect wearing position and is the quietest Schuberth ever.
24	Cardo Scala Rider Packtalk Duo	Held Biker Fashion	549,95€	Two-piece motorcycle communication set with worldwide unique dual communication technology.
25	Cardo Scala Rider SHO-1 Multiset	Held Biker Fashion	529,95€	Cardo communication system with Interkom for up to four persons, which is especially developed for Shoei-helmets.
26	Cardo Scala Rider Smart Pack Duo	Held Biker Fashion	499,95€	Cardo communication system with DMC Interkom function for up to four persons.
27	TomTom Rider 400 Premium Pack	TomTom	499,00€	The TomTom Rider-complete set with convenient accessories. The set contains: TomTom Rider 400, car holder set, anti-theft solution and protective carrying case
28	5x 1 annual subscription of Motorrad magazine	Motor Presse Stuttgart	479,50€	MOTORRAD is the oldest and largest media brand in Europe around two-wheeled motorized. The modern editorial concept covers everything worth knowing and Newsworthy from the world of the motorcycle and is in scope, depth, timeliness and design without competition. A wide range of thematic special editions also provides in-depth information on specific topics around the motorcycle.
29	3x 1 paddock-pass with meet & greet	Held Biker Fashion	450,00€	Three exclusive paddock passes for the Supersport race series with meet & greet with the Held riders.
30	TomTom Bandit action camera	TomTom	429,00€	The first HD action camera with built-in media server, so videos can be edited without having to be downloaded before.
31	Schuberth M1 – Paris Blue + SRC- SystemTM	Schuberth	429,00€	Variability, style and Schuberth's standard terms of high quality describe the Metropolitan 1 in three words! Novelty - built-in speaker & microphone for SRC-SystemTM!

32	Held Masuda Carbon	Held Biker Fashion	399,95€	Held integral helmet with 100% carbon shell for maximum safety at lowest weight.
33	TomTom Rider 400	TomTom	399,00€	With the TomTom Rider 400 you have full control over your journey through personalized navigation specifically designed for motorcyclists. Choose not only where you want to go, but also how to get there. Take the most exciting or fastest route or plan your own tour and share them with friends.
34	Cardo Scala Rider Q3 Multiset	Held Biker Fashion	389,95 €	Cardo scala rider Q3 double set with full-duplex Intercom function for bike-to-bike shuttle mode up to four riders.
35	subscription for 70 issues of Tourenfahrer magazine	Reiner H. Nitschke Verlags- GmbH	349,30€	70 issues of the monthly magazine "TOURENFAHRER".
36	Held Street Hawk	Held Biker Fashion	329,95€	Sporty retro jacket made of kevlar reinforced stretch denim with leather application on arms and shoulders.
37	tyre set Metzeler Sportec M7 RR	Metzeler	300,00€	The new SPORTEC [™] M7 RR was developed for sporty bikers who are looking for maximum performance in all weather and temperature conditions.
38	Held Donington	Held Biker Fashion	299,95€	High-end sports boots made of kangaroo and cowhide with innovative and highly precise BOA closure system.
39	Cardo Scala Rider Q1 Teamset	Held Biker Fashion	279,95€	Intercom communication between rider and passenger with additional Bluetooth connection for mobile phone and navigation device.
40	Held Phantom II made to measure glove	Held Biker Fashion	250,00€	Sport glove made of highly abrasion-resistant kangaroo leather with knuckle protection made of titanium.
41	10x 1 annual subscription Motorrad News magazine	Syburger Verlag GmbH	246,00€	The complete information package for every motorcyclist. New equipment, tests, service, technology, tour recommendations and accessories.
42	Touratech crash bar stainless steel	Touratech	240,00 €	Your motor is protected perfectly with our crash bars! But what happenes "in the case of the case" with the sensitive and expensive plastic sides of the tank cover and the stainless steel covers in the front area? The Touratech Panel crash bar can prevent a costly damage to the exposed parts.
43	IS-17 integral helmet	нјс	239,90€	Sport touring helmet with sun visor. Lining completely removable and washable. Pinlock [®] anti- fog lens as standard.
44	side cases Royster C-Bow	Hepco & Becker	219,00€	Royster C-Bow side case –Design thought through! Based on the design of a shell and their properties the Royster is a real visual highlight among the soft bags and offers absolute water resistance, 22 liter capacity, external pocket and integrated recessed grip, anti-theft protection, mounting via Hepco & Becker C-Bow carrier.
45	Held protection-vest Kendo by SAS-TEC	SAS-TEC	199,95€	Protection-vest with complete SAS-TEC [®] protector euipment at back, coccyx, breast, shoulders and elbows.
46	Held Marshall	Held Biker Fashion	199,95€	Held Marshall saddlebag made of soft water buffalo leather and retro decor strips suitable for different bike options.
47	HJC IS MAX II flip-up helmet	нјс	199,90€	Sporty flip-up helmet with sun visor. Pinlock® prepared. Lining completely removable. Kauftipp im Helmtest MOTORRAD 07/2015

48	Held Rainblock Top + Base	Held Biker Fashion	199,90€	Sporty two piece rain suit made of 2.5 layer stretch material. Waterproof, breathable and equipped with many useful details.
49	10 one-day tickets INTERMOT 2016 incl. catering at Held booth	Held Biker Fashion	190,00€	10 one-day tickets for the INTERMOT 2016 in Cologne incl. catering on the Held booth and meet & greet with the Held team.
50	Held Martello II Lock-it incl. adapter	Held Biker Fashion	180,00€	Innovative tank bag with flip-up navi pocket and detachable map pocket. Quick and easy fastening with Lock-it System.
51	Held Tirano + Held anniversay t-shirt	Held Biker Fashion	179,90€	Perfectly matched urban and leisure wear in Held anniversary design: the Tirano Kevlar Hoody and the 70 years logo t-shirt.
52	Hepco & Becker Topcase OrbitTC54	Hepco & Becker	169,50€	Orbit TC54 - As from another planet. Topcase black high-impact plastic with a special surface structure. With 54 liters capacity the Orbit can accommodate 2 helmets, is completely waterproof and can be lock opened and unlocked with just one lock thanks to the all-in-one concept.
53	Held San Remo softshell-jacket	Held Biker Fashion	159,95€	Held San Remo softshell-jacket with protektors at shoulders and elbows.
54	subscription for 70 issues of Motorradfahrer magazine	Reiner H. Nitschke Verlags- GmbH	144,90€	Subscription for 70 issues of Motorradfahrer magazine.
55	Held protection-vest Keltor by SAS-TEC	SAS-TEC	139,95€	Protection vest with SAS-Tec [®] protectors on back, coccyx and chest.
56	Held protection-vest Keltor by SAS-TEC	SAS-TEC	139,95€	Protection vest with SAS-Tec [®] protectors on back, coccyx and chest.
57	Cardo Scala Rider QZ	Held Biker Fashion	129,95€	Cardo communication device for connection of navivigation system, phone or MP3 player via Bluetooth.
58	Motorbike intensive training	ADAC Fahrsicherheitszentren in Südbayern	125,00€	Full-day rider safety training with the German ADAC riders association.
59	Motorbike intensive training	ADAC Fahrsicherheitszentren in Südbayern	125,00€	Full-day rider safety training with the German ADAC riders association.
60	Motorbike intensive training	ADAC Fahrsicherheitszentren in Südbayern	125,00€	Full-day rider safety training with the German ADAC riders association.
61	3x 1 annual subscription of Reise Motorrad - ride on! Magazine	Huber Verlag GmbH & Co. KG	105,00€	6 issues of the bimonthly magazine "REISE MOTORRAD".
62	3x 1 annual subscription Roadster magazine	Huber Verlag GmbH & Co. KG	105,00€	6 issues of the bimonthly magazine "ROADSTER".
63	Held softshell-jacket	Held Biker Fashion	99,95 €	Fashionable jacket made from waterproof, windproof, stretchy softshell material with good breathability.
64	Held back protection Sakari by SAS-TEC	SAS-TEC	89,95 €	Back protector from SAS-TEC [®] special foam. Through removable coccyx and shoulder protector it can be integrated in many Held jackets.
65	Held back protection Sakari by SAS-TEC	SAS-TEC	89,95 €	Back protector from SAS-TEC [®] special foam. Through removable coccyx and shoulder protector it can be integrated in many Held jackets.

66	Held softshell-team vest	Held Biker Fashion	79,95€	Team softshell jacket from bi-elastic, breathable wind and water resistant soft shell fabric.
67	Egston charger Compact Worldwide	Touratech	79,90 €	Super compact charger with simple operation, also suitable for all CAN BUS motorcycles such as R1200GS, F800GS, etc. Incl. 4 piece interchangeable plugs for EU, UK, US and AUS
68	Held Cover Advanced	Held Biker Fashion	74,95€	Motorcycle cover for outdoor use made of waterproof and heat-resistant polyester with large print on side.
69	Held Race Skin	Held Biker Fashion	74,95 €	Seamlessly processed, one-piece undersuit with optimum breathability and temperature regulating function.
70	3x 1 annual subscription Quadwelt magazine	Media-Service-Team Annelie Petzold	63,00€	Germany's first magazine specially dedicated to ATV- and quad riders.
70,000,00 6				

70.000,00€